
143 - 19639 Meadow Gardens Way
Pitt Meadows, V3Y 2T5
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$1,400,000 3 Bedrooms | 3 Bathrooms | 1,960 Sqft

Dorado - Gated complex near the Meadow Gardens Golf Course. Estate Sale. This well maintained 2-storey home
offers 3 bdrms plus an open den. The front living rm is bright with high ceiling. The kitchen has island with room for a
breakfast bar, family rm with gas fireplace & built-in cabinet. Dining rm with french door leading to a covered patio
and private beautifully manicured backyard. The spacious primary bedroom is on the main floor with a luxury 5pc
ensuite which has his and her sinks, soaker tub, a separate shower and a walk-in closet. Upstairs has 2 bedrooms, 3
pc bathroom and a bright open den-perfect for a home office or extra living space. The crawl space is great for
storage and is easily accessible. Great size double garage. close to golfing, walking trails, and all amenities.
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